
Platz Regel-Nr. AK Name Vorname Verein Mtgl. Nr. Ergebnis LM

Herren III

1 2.20 14 Duschek Jörg SSV Wolgast 004002-0000075 64 54 59 63 63 77 380 X

Senioren I mänl.

1 2.21 70 Duschek Jörg SSV Wolgast 004002-0000075 84 81 85 250 X

Herren II

1 2.40 12 Wegener Steffen SSV Wolgast 004002-0000038 85 85 86 77 79 89 501 X M 5

Herren III

1 2.40 14 Schmidtke Kersten SV Greif HGW 004008-0000098 90 83 83 74 85 78 493 X

2 2.40 14 Bisanz Ralf SSV Wolgast 004002-0000087 89 87 85 67 79 71 479 X M 5

3 2.40 14 Schenkel Rene` SV Blumenthal 004033-0000083 75 84 76 87 71 84 477 X M 1

4 2.40 14 Duschek Jörg SSV Wolgast 004002-0000075 86 77 87 76 77 72 475 X M 5

Herren IV

1 2.40 16 Janz Wilfried SV Wusterhusen 004006-0000014 87 72 90 89 87 85 510

2 2.40 16 Croll Volker SV Blumenthal 004033-0000078 80 85 86 75 74 84 484 X M 1

3 2.40 16 Müller Hans- Olaf SV Blumenthal 004033-0000074 79 79 88 85 78 73 482 X M 1

4 2.40 16 Kleiner Christian SV Blumenthal 004033-0000107 70 67 82 76 49 69 413 X

5 2.40 16 Mazalla Dirk SV Merkado 004009-0000038 71 65 76 66 59 60 397 X

Herren II
1 2.40.1 12 Wegener Steffen SSV Wolgast 004002-0000038 85 85 86 256 X M 3
2 2.40.1 12 Missol Jan SC Gützkow 004007-0000237 85 69 83 237 X

Herren III

1 2.40.1 14 Bisanz Ralf SSV Wolgast 004002-0000087 89 87 85 261 X M 3

2 2.40.1 14 Gaßmann Peter SV Greif HGW 004008-0000310 77 89 91 257

3 2.40.1 14 Schmidtke Kersten SV Greif HGW 004008-0000098 90 83 83 256 X

4 2.40.1 14 Duschek Jörg SSV Wolgast 004002-0000075 93 81 78 252 X M 3

5 2.40.1 14 Jann Robert SSV Wolgast 004002-0000212 86 82 82 250 X

6 2.40.1 14 Kuhnert Dirk SV Greif HGW 004008-0000026 80 79 88 247

7 2.40.1 14 Kuhnert Ralph SV Greif HGW 004008-0000238 75 85 85 245

8 2.40.1 14 Labs Hartmut SSV Wolgast 004002-0000091 69 69 73 211
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Damen IV

1 2.40.1 17 Dr. Jahn Ingrid SSV Wolgast 004002-0000521 87 71 80 238 X

Herren IV

1 2.40.1 16 Jahn Lothar SSV Wolgast 004002-0000522 80 83 86 249 X

2 2.40.1 16 Rose Hans Willi SSV Wolgast 004002-0000092 72 80 70 222

3 2.40.1 16 Wergin Rainer SSV Wolgast 004002-0000098 62 57 52 171

4 2.40.1 16 Hinrichs Lothar SV Greif HGW 004008-0000029 48 56 44 148

5 2.40.1 16 Liebenow Frank SV Greif HGW 004008-0000070 33 53 47 133

Senioren I mänl.

1 2.42 70 Duschek Jörg SSV Wolgast 004002-0000075 89 89 84 262 X

Herren II

1 2.45 12 Wegener Steffen SSV Wolgast 004002-0000038 84 74 90 72 78 85 483 X

Herren III

1 2.45 14 Duschek Jörg SSV Wolgast 004002-0000075 65 72 80 73 71 53 414 X

Herren IV

1 2.45 16 Mazalla Dirk SV Merkado 004009-0000038 76 69 61 69 59 80 414

Herren II

1 2.45.1 12 Wegener Steffen SSV Wolgast 004002-0000038 84 87 90 248 X

2 2.45.1 12 Albrecht Riccardo SV BW Karlshagen 004001-0000143 75 78 76 229

Herren III

1 2.45.1 14 Duschek Jörg SSV Wolgast 004002-0000075 84 78 74 236 X

2 2.45.1 14 Jann Robert SSV Wolgast 004002-0000212 80 82 69 231 X

3 2.45.1 14 Kuhnert Dirk SV Greif HGW 004008-0000026 76 65 62 203

4 2.45.1 14 Kuhnert Ralph SV Greif HGW 004008-0000238 falsche Muni / Disq.kein Start

Herren IV

1 2.45.1 16 Janz Wilfried SV Wusterhusen 005006-0000014 87 83 91 261 X

Senioren I mänl.

1 2.45.2 70 Duschek Jörg SSV Wolgast 004002-0000075 87 82 75 244 X



Herren II

1 2.60 12 Wegener Steffen SSV Wolgast 004002-0000038 75 89 77 73 70 83 467 X M 4

Herren III

1 2.60 14 Bisanz Ralf SSV Wolgast 004002-0000087 91 83 77 73 79 72 475 X M 4

2 2.60 14 Schmidtke Kersten SV Greif HGW 004008-0000098 80 85 76 74 64 83 462 X

3 2.60 14 Duschek Jörg SSV Wolgast 004002-0000075 81 92 81 75 64 68 461 X M 4

4 2.60 14 Schenkel Rene SV Blumenthal 004033-0000083 81 70 66 71 60 84 432

Herren IV

1 2.60 16 Croll Volker SV Blumenthal 004033-0000078 82 81 58 68 64 69 422

2 2.60 16 Müller Hans- Olaf SV Blumenthal 004033-0000074 67 79 66 66 61 79 418

3 2.60 16 Kleiner Christian SV Blumenthal 004033-0000107 63 58 44 66 45 55 331 X

Herren II

1 2.53 12 Träger Rayk Sgi Usedom 004003-0000067 81 87 82 91 341 X

2 2.53 12 Wegener Steffen SSV Wolgast 004002-0000038 84 75 87 91 337 X M 2

3 2.53 12 Albrecht Riccardo SV BW Karlshagen 004001-0000143 62 79 80 81 302 X

4 2.53 12 Ziebehl Torsten SSV Wolgast 004002-0000081 59 59 26 64 208

5 2.53 12 Ziebehl Sven SSV Wolgast 004002-0000080 22 29 16 17 84

Herren III

1 2.53 14 Mische Ronny SSV Wolgast 004002-0000007 86 88 89 87 350

2 2.53 14 Duschek Jörg SSV Wolgast 004002-0000075 76 85 95 85 341 X M 2

3 2.53 14 Rieck Andreas SSV Wolgast 004002-0000511 84 84 82 88 338 X

4 2.53 14 Bisanz Ralf SSV Wolgast 004002-0000087 77 74 78 82 311 X M 2

5 2.53 14 Kmieciak Jens VPSV Anklam 004010-0000001 79 72 84 74 299 X

Herren IV

1 2.53 16 Gerhardt Helmut SSV Wolgast 004002-0000265 68 68 65 72 273

2 2.53 16 Buchmeier Albert SSV Wolgast 004002-0000072 57 71 74 69 271 X

3 2.53 16 Schmidt Reinhard SSV Wolgast 004002-0000077 47 30 24 58 135

Herren III

1 2.55 14 Mische Ronny SSV Wolgast 004002-0000007 88 91 89 95 363 X

2 2.55 14 Duschek Jörg SSV Wolgast 004002-0000075 85 81 66 81 313 X

3 2.55 14 Kmieciak Jens VPSV Anklam 004010-0000001 60 76 79 84 299 X

Herren IV

1 2.55 16 Buchmeier Albert SSV Wolgast 004002-0000072 64 74 69 74 281 X



Herren III

1 2.58 14 Duschek Jörg SSV Wolgast 004002-0000075 74 76 48 79 277 X

Herren III

1 2.59 14 Mische Ronny SSV Wolgast 004002-0000007 87 88 89 88 352

Herren II

1 2.53.1 12 Missol Jan SC Gützkow 004007-0000237 84 76 160 X

2 2.53.1 12 Wegener Steffen SSV Wolgast 004002-0000038 85 74 159 X M 6

Herren III

1 2.53.1 14 Duschek Jörg SSV Wolgast 004002-0000075 86 85 171 X M 6

2 2.53.1 14 Bisanz Ralf SSV Wolgast 004002-0000087 77 74 151 X M 6

Herren IV

1 2.53.1 16 Jahn Lothar SSV Wolgast 004002-0000522 82 82 164

2 2.53.1 16 Hannig Wilfried SC Gützkow 004007-0000006 18 10 28

Herren III

1 2.55.1 14 Duschek Jörg SSV Wolgast 004002-0000075 85 80 165 X

Herren III

1 2.58.1 14 Duschek Jörg SSV Wolgast 004002-0000075 76 92 168 X

Herren III

1 2.59.1 14 Mische Ronny SSV Wolgast 004002-0000007 87 88 175


